List of Supervisors

	#
	Supervisor 
	Profile  

	1. 
	Dr Nurgul Ukueva
N.ukueva@osce-academy.net 
	https://osce-academy.net/en/academics/faculty/full/63.html

	2. 
	Dr Lukasz Gruszczynski
lukasz.gruszczynski@gmail.com

	https://osce-academy.net/en/academics/faculty/full/58.html

	3. 
	Dr Helene Zwick
helene.zwick@orange.fr 
	https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=NgagNS0AAAAJ&hl=en

	4. 
	Dr Umed Temursho
utemurshoev@gmail.com 

	https://sites.google.com/site/umedtemursho/

	5. 
	Dr Syed S. Ali Shah
sas.syed@aucegypt.edu 
	https://scholar.google.com.eg/citations?user=kQnl5XIAAAAJ&hl=en

	6. 
	Dr Kairat Moldashev
kairat.moldashev@narxoz.kz 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Kairat_Moldashev 

	7. 
	Dr David Grant
d.grant@osce-academy.net 
	 https://www.linkedin.com/in/davidgrant7/?originalSubdomain=uk

	8. 
	Dr Pal Dunay
p.dunay@osce-academy.net 
	https://osce-academy.net/en/academics/faculty/full/41.html

	9. 
	Dr Ulanbek Akmatbaev
0021ba@gmail.com 
	https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Ulanbek-Akmatbaev 

	10. 
	Dr Bakyt Urmambetov
urmambetov_b@auca.kg
	https://osce-academy.net/en/academics/faculty/full/257.html

	11. 
	Mr Jens Schlechter
jens.schlechter@giz.de
	https://www.linkedin.com/in/jens-schlechter-410680111/?locale=de_DE

	12. 
	Dr Kyialbek Akmoldoev
kiyalbek.akmoldoev@iaau.edu.kg
	http://fin.iaau.edu.kg/?q=en/professor/kiyalbek-akmoldoev

	13. 
	Dr Anel Kulakhmetova
akulakhmetova@gmail.com
	https://www.devstudies.cam.ac.uk/cv/anelkulakhmetovacv/view

	14. 
	Ms Akylai Muktarbek kyzy
akylay@gmail.com
	https://www.auca.kg/en/directory_contacts/101/

	15. 
	Dr Kamalbek Karymshakov
karymshakov@gmail.com
	https://orasam.manas.edu.kg/cv/karymshakov.pdf

	16. 
	Dr Junus Ganiev
junus.ganiev@manas.edu.kg
	https://dep.manas.edu.kg/department/Economy/user/1003/profile

	17. 
	Dr Philipp Schröder
schroeder.pm@gmail.com
	https://www.ethno.uni-freiburg.de/de/mitarbeiter/schroeder

	18. 
	Dr Alimshan Faizulayev
a.faizulayev@kimep.kz
	https://www.kimep.kz/faculty/en/2022/10/05/alimshan-faizulayev-ph-d/

	19. 
	Kuat Akizhanov
k.akizhanov@osce-academy.net
	https://osce-academy.net/en/academics/faculty/full/235.html

	20. 
	Dr Deniel Leitch
daniel.leitch@fulbrightmail.org
	https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=osLd9cEAAAAJ&hl=en

	21. 
	Dr. Nurgul Tilenbaeva 
n.tilenbaeva@osce-academy.net

	https://osce-academy.net/en/academics/faculty/full/253.html




